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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 47 6 Edgar Thomas15 46 4 Vettori Luca

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 70 Total Team
18 29 6 Edgar Thomas
9 18 4 Sanderson Paul
3 4 2 Guymer Jacob Ross

12 35 Total Team
4 7 13 Walker Samuel
3 12 12 Mote Nehemiah
3 9 2 Guymer Jacob Ross
7 74 Total Team
3 15 6 Edgar Thomas
2 13 4 Sanderson Paul
1 11 14 Sukochev Grigory

20 Total Team
75 179 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 76 Total Team
14 29 4 Vettori Luca
6 11 12 Randazzo Luigi
5 15 23 Botto Iacopo
5 35 Total Team
1 4 4 Vettori Luca
1 3 12 Randazzo Luigi
1 12 15 Birarelli Emanuele
2 56 Total Team
1 4 9 Zaytsev Ivan
1 8 12 Randazzo Luigi

15 Total Team
55 167 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Guymer Jacob Ross
3 Roberts Nathan
4 Sanderson Paul
6 Edgar Thomas
7 Peacock Harrison
8 Borgeaud JacquesL

11 Perry LukeL
12 Mote Nehemiah
13 Walker Samuel
14 Sukochev Grigory
15 Douglas-Powell Thomas Ewen
18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
23 GRAHAM Beau
25 Hodges Thomas

  


  
  


L L L
  
  
  



6

12
22

5
8
2

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTILLI, Roberto (ITA)
HARDY, Benjamin Kirk (AUS)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Vettori Luca
6 Giannelli Simone
7 Rossini SalvatoreL
9 Zaytsev Ivan

12 Randazzo Luigi
13 Travica Dragan
15 Birarelli Emanuele
16 Antonov Oleg
17 Giovi Andrea
18 Sabbi Giulio
19 Anzani Simone
20 Colaci MassimoL
23 Botto Iacopo
24 Alletti Aimone

  

L
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  
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  
L L L
  

15
2

1
8
1
4

3

6

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
BLENGINI Gian Lorenz (ITA)

Referees: Macias L. (MEX) & Cull K. (USA)

ITA
AUS 3

0 16
25

18
25

21
25

55
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:30 0:31 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

23 4'80012.06.2015
Jesolo
Pala Arrex

Match duration:  Start: 20:40  End: 22:12  Total: 1:32
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


